
Name Mobile No Phone No Email Address Station at 
1 Pdhendup Tshongkhang 17484395 dhenduptshongkhang@gmail.com Sjongkhar
2 BD Commercial 17602220 02-329142      bdcommercialthimphu@gmail.com Thimphu
3 D2D Brightside Infotech 17285700 brightsight75@gmail.com Gelephu
4 Bhutan Steel furniture 77642999 05-251797 bhutansteelfurniture2019@gmail.com Pling 
5 JK Furniture 77640620 kesangkesang@gmail.com Samtse
6 Dechen Wangmo Enterprise 77850222 wangmodechenent90@gmail.com Pling 
7 K R Enterprise 77263009 02-341342 krenterprise50n@gmail.com Thimphu
8 Karma Office Supply 17110228 02-326382 karmaos.bt@gmail.com Thimphu
9 Sangay Enterprise 17632709 sangayent2023@gmail.com Sjongkhar

10 Dejung Norbu Enterprise 17645052 02-336424 dejungnorbuenterprise@yahoo.com Thimphu
11 KL Varieties 17559817 klvarieties2011@gmail.com Trongsa
12 SJ Shopper stop 17115633 sjshopperstop@gmail.com Sjongkhar
13 Bhutan Alternatives 17128455 balternatives2015@gmail.com Thimphu
14 Tharlam Infotech and solution 77205519 02-327180 tharlaminfotech@gmail.com Thimphu
15 Narang Enterprise 77365336 narangenterprise2020@gmail.com Thimphu

16 Baijnath Gupta & Sons 17110618
07-251109/    
07-251411 baijnathgupta07@gmail.com Sjongkhar

17 Karma Tshongkhang 17729702 7251091 starshopsj@gmail.com Sjongkhar
18 Riwang Enterprise 17614043 riwangenterprise@gmail.com Pling 
19 Sang Wangling Enterprise 17654839 sangwangling@gmail.com Thimphu
20 New Device Technology 17516171 336171 info@ndtech.bt Thimphu
21 Bitcom Bhutan 17602586 02-330261 ksherub2002@yahoo.com Thimphu
22 Namshing Trader 17480103 namshingtrader@gmail.com Thimphu
23 Lamla Enterprise 77716327 02-321777 marketing@lamlabtn.com Thimphu
24 Lekzin Enterprise 17713921 lekzinent2018@gmail.com Thimphu
25 Kuengadendup Enterprise 17660322 kdendup2021@gmail.com Thimphu

26 Norgu Traders
17114500/ 
17904516 norgutraders@gmail.com Thimphu

27 Lhayul Enterprise 17473718 lhayulenterprise2023@gmail.com Sarpang
28 Namgyel Auto Spares & Tyres 17607700 02-325311 8veins@gmail.com Thimphu
29 Kuenga Tshonglay 7607393 02-331899 kuengatshonglay123@gmail.com Thimphu
30 Norbu Dhoedjung Enterprise 77600165 norbudhoedjung@gmail.com Thimphu
31 TD Tyres 17691311 ugyentshomo82@icloud.com Sjongkhar


